1274

€000 -1 O U U5 O

Page 76

Craig, R. W.
Johnston, A. H.
Pringle, D,
MecClare, F. J.
Morgan, F. ..
Mitchell, W. N.
Brown, H. J.
Jones, W, ..
Summerell, A. S.
Standen, S. J.
Hetrick, W. E.
Morrison, A. W.
Adair, W. H.
Register, L. ..
Mullin, M. H.
Martin, G. .
Kelly, J. J. c.
Harris, J. D.
‘Western, P. W.
Arpold, A. G.
Vear, E. P. M.~
Dennes, H. L.
Hricksen, O. A.
Harris, F. J. Z.
Ward, E. J. ..
Rohloff, W. E.
Fitt, A. . ..
Bagshaw, C. A, S.
Hughes, P
Hornal, J. .
Holmes, A, ..
Elley, H. J. ..
Ward, W. S. C.
Saunders, F. G.
Bennett, L. G.
Kinsella, J. ..
Priest, J. C. ..
Wright, F. ..
Finlayson, D. W.
Gill, C. N. ..
Powell, J. H.
Hobbs, F. M.
Howison, A. G.
Bicknell, S. E.
Reeves, J. H.
McAnally, J. P.
MecLeod, D. C.
Rix, F. H. .
Ingram, W.
Paynter, T ..
Gibson, D. C.
Merwood, S.
Brown, W. 8.
Knight; C. H.
Duff, G. ..
Olsen, F. K. J.
Duncan, T. C. H. -
MeGee, L. D. S.
Rogers, H. F.
Henderson, F.
McAllister, G. A.
Hannah, H. D.

MecAllister, C. J. F.

Aitken, J. A.
Grieve, J. T.
Litchfield, F. G.
Rayner, A. ..
Homann, H. H.

- Handford, C. E. H.

Dick, F.

Clark, E. F. ..
Parker, J. E.
Taylor, W. R.
Smith, I. H. R.
Heslop, A. O.

MeclIntosh, R. G. H.

Utting, W. .
Phillips, D. .
Loper, R. 8.
Humphreys, P. C.
Baker, W. J.
Kennerley, A W.
Moir, E. V.

Hart, A. E. ..
Clark, M. L. J.
Seaton, W. L.
Anderson, S.
Brown, W. J.

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SECOND DIVISION—continued

MALE OFFICERS—oontinued
CONSTRUOTION AND MAINTENANCE (LINES) SECTION—continued
First Subdivision—continued

Line Foreman, Christchurch
Line Foreman, Whangarei
Line Foreman, Palmerston
Line Foreman, Auckland

Line Foreman, Auckland

Line Foreman, Christchurch
Line Foreman, Warkworth .
Line Foreman, New Plymouth
Line Foreman, Dunedin

Line Foreman, Wellington
Line Foreman, Waimate

Line Foreman, Geraldine

Line Foreman, Taihape

Line Foreman, Darfield

Line Foreman, Dunedin

Line Foreman, Wellington
Line Foreman, Auckland

Line Foreman, Palmerston North
Line Foreman, Hamilton

Line Foreman, Nelson

Line Foreman, Auckland

Line Foreman, Christchurch
Line Foreman, Opotiki

Line Foreman, Huntly

Line Foreman, Wellington
Line Foreman, Auckland

Line Foreman, Christchurch
Line Foreman, Kaikohe

Line Foreman, Auckland
Line Foreman, Dunedin

Line Foreman, Auckland

Line Foreman, Gisborne

Line Foreman, Christchurch
Senior Faultman, Wellington
Line Foreman, Whakatane ..
Line Foreman, Feilding
Senior Recorder, Wellington
Line Foreman, Wellington
Line Foreman, Masterton
Line Foreman, Blenheim

Line Foreman, Gisborne

Line Foreman, Kaikoura

Line Foreman, Christchurch
Line Foreman, Wellington
Line Foreman, Balclutha

Line Foreman, Paeroa

Line Foreman, Hamilton

Line Foreman, Gore ..
Line Foreman, Invercargill ..
Line Foreman, Christchurch
Line Foreman, Dunedin .
Line Foreman (Act. Fa ultman), Otakl
Line Foreman, New Plymouth .
Line Foreman, Rotorua
Senior Recorder, Dunedin
Line Foreman, Wellington
Senior Faultman, Wellington
Senior Faultman, Christchurch
Line Foreman, Ashburton
Line Foreman, Waipukurau . .

- Line Foreman, Wanganui

Line Foreman, Kaikohe

Line Foreman (Acting Cable- ]omter)
‘Wanganui

Line Foreman, Dunedin ..

Line Foreman, Invercargill ..

Line Foreman, Eltham

Line Foreman, Waverley

Line Foreman, Takaka,

Line Foreman, Auckland

Line Foreman, Thames

Line Foreman, Ohakune ..

Foreman (Estimating), Wellington

Senior Recorder, Christchurch

Line Foreman, Dunedin

Senior Recorder, Auckland ..

Line Foreman, Pukekohe

Line Foreman, Helensville

Senior Faultman, Dunedin

Line Foreman, Timaru ..

Senior Faultman, Auckland

Line Foreman, Invercargill ..

Line Foreman, Dannevirke ..

Line Foreman (Acting Mechamcla,n,
Telephone Exchange), Whangarei

Line Foreman, New Plymouth

Senior Faultman, Wellington

Line Foreman, Masterton

Foreman (Estimating), Wellington

Line Foreman, Marton
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380.
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.400

400
400
400
400
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400
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400
400
400
400
400
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400
400
400
400
400

400
400
400
400

400
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1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
174/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
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1/4/46
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1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
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1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
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1/4/46
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1/4/46

1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
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1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46

1/4/46

1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
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1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46
1/4/46

1/4,/46
1/4/46

. 1/4/46
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[No. 53

Retired. .

Co. Ex.
Co. Ex.

Retired.

Co. Ex.
Co. Ex.
Co. Ex.
Co. Ex.
Co. Ex.
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